

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14923/2004

PUNJAB MANDI BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARMINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Ruchi Gaur Narula, Adv.
Mr Vivek Kishore, Adv.
Ms Jasneet Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent no.1.

Petitioner seeks a weeks' time, as last chance, to file
affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent Nos. 2 to 4.

List again on 29.1.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj