

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14923/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/03/2003 in CWP No. 12038/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB MANDI BOARD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARMINDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 16/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Kishore,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Gaur Narula,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter in August, 2009 for final
disposal on non miscellaneous day.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Indu Satija)
Court Master